
0glby}2s 

P
H

||.-q.1(1)fG
T

3T
/H

/tH
a/rer-1/afM

E
 

FH
L3g-2022/2023/ 

S
9

 
03.04.2023 

H
T

/o-1/12102(200--B
)/i4./afN

5 
F

H
3

/2
0

2
2

 

o
T

G
lIT

 

f
i
#

 

12.04.2023 

I43Y 

02.00 
q 3 

1 
2 

3 
5 

Signature 
yalid 

Designation 
D

istlcEducation 
Officer 

Date: 
2023.04:89V

40:31 
IST R

eason: 
A

pprove 

Digitally 

Rajkaj 
Ref 
No. 
: 3600698 

signed 
by 

Ram 

iwas Sharm
a 



Ra
jKa

j Ref No. 

: 
36

00
69

8 

Re
aso

n: 

Ap
pr

ov
è 

Sh
ar

m
a 

Di
git

all
y 

sig
ned

 by
 

Rán 

Aiw
as 

Si
gn

atu
re yal
id 

5 
4 

3 
2 

1 

G
hH

i:-
q.

1(
)f

rf
R

T3
H

//H
I/ 

tH
A

/H
FT

-1
/N

G
 G

H
 

31
1-

20
22

/2
02

3/
sq

 

fea
te-

9g
)o

yl
20

3 

7 
6 

(2) 

Da
te: 

20
23

.04
 

89
T4

0:
31

 IST 

De
sig

na
tio

n 

pis
to 

Ed
uca

tio
n 

Of
fice

r 



Ra
jha

j Ref No. 

: 
36

00
70

0 

Re
aso

n: 
Ap

pr
ov

è D
ate

: 

20
23

.04
.89

 

14
0:

30
 IST 

De
sig

na
tio

n 

Di
stc

 

Ed
uca

tio
n 

Of
fic

er Sh
ar

m
a 

Dig
ital

ly 

sig
ned

 by
 

Ran Aiw
as 

Si
gn

atu
re yal
id 

DA
DH

IC
H 

EWS
 

DA
DH

IC
H 

Ma
le GEN

 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

11
 

24
75

89
 513 

15
-M

ar
-9

3 

AB
HI

SH
EK

 

BA
DR

IN
AR

AY
AN

 

GEN 

SIN
GH

 

GEN
 

Ma
le GEN

 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

10
 

23
99

04
 

278 

01
-J

an
-9

9 HAR
I 

SIN
GH

 

PU
SH

PE
N

D
RA

 
PR

AK
AS

H OBC
 

Ma
le 

14
-M

ar
-8

1 

OBC
 

23
90

12
 

256 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

TA
RA

CH
AN

D 

SH
AN

TI
 

SH
AR

MA
 

KA
ILA

SH
 

CH
AN

DR
A 

Fe
m

ale
 

10
42

04
 

664
5 

08
-D

ec
-9

4 GEN
 

GEN
 

SW
AT

I 
SH

AR
MA

 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

EWS
 EWS

 

CO
UN

SE
LL

IN
G 

ON
LY 

M
AH

ES
HW

AR
I 

24
77

92
 

552
0 

13
-J

an
-9

4 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

BA
DR

I 
PR

AS
AD

 

Fe
m

ale
 GEN GEN JAN

KI 

CO
UN

SE
LL

IN
G 

ON
LY

 

Fe
m

ale
 

GEN
 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

5 

25
-S

ep
-9

0 GEN
 

24
89

83
 

352
2 

AN
AN

DI
LA

L 
HA

RS
H 

PR
IYA

 
HA

RS
H 

YA
SH

W
AN

T 
SIN

GH
 

Fe
m

ale
 

22
44

64
 

14
23

 

20
-A

ug
-9

2 OBC
 

GEN
 

AM
BI

KA
 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

SIN
GH

 

20
-O

ct
-9

0 GEN
 

Fe
m

ale
 

GEN
 

JA
IS

A
LM

ER
 

4 

22
67

09
 

11
62

 

AN
ITA

 RAJ 

SA
TY

AN
AR

AY
AN

 EWS
 

26
-0

ct
-9

6 

GEN
 

3 

21
86

66
 

845 

M
AN

OH
AR

 LAL 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

SH
EE

BA
 

RA
NI 

Fe
m

ale
 GEN 

C
O

U
N

SE
LI

N
G

 ON
LY 

2 

23
31

13
 160 

KO
MA

L 

PR
AV

EE
N 

KU
MA

R 

04
-A

pr
-9

4 OBC
 

Fe
m

ale
 

GEN
 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

23
09

31
 94

 

RE
KH

A 
SH

AR
MA

 

RA
M

NA
TH

 
SH

AR
MA

 

21
-J

an
-8

8 

1 

GEN
 

Fe
m

ale
 

GEN
 

JA
IS

A
LM

ER
 

No.
 

DI
ST

RI
CT

 

CO
M

M
EN

T NO. NO. 

CA
TE NA

ME
 

FN
AM

E DOB
 

CA
TE 

H
 

CA
TE 

GE
ND

ER
 SEL 

AL
LO

TE
D 

Sr. 

SP
EC

IA
L 

RO
LL 

ME
RIT

 



Ra
jka

j Ref No. 

: 
36

00
70

0 

Sh
ar

m
a 

Re
aso

n: 
Ap

pr
ov

e D
ate

: 
20

23
.0

4.
89

40
:3

0 IST 
De

sig
na

tio
n Dig

ita
lly

 

sig
ned

 by
 

Ram Aiw
as 

stc 
Ed

uca
tio

n 
Of

fice
r 

Sig
na

tur
e 

yal
id 

Ma
le OBC
 

26
 

24
42

92
 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 368

6 

03
-Ju

l-9
6 OBC

 

SU
RE

ND
RA

 
DAN

 

AC
HA

L DAN
 

25
 

25
68

17
 

Ma
le GEN
 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 356

2 

PIY
US

H 
BO

HR
A 

JA
ID

AY
AL

 
BO

HR
A 

26
-J

an
-0

0 GEN
 

CO
UN

SE
LL

IN
G 

ON
LY 24

 

24
24

23
 

351
1 

OBC
 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 AID

AN
 

DE
EP

A RAM
 

16
-M

ay
-0

1 OBC
 

Ma
le 

23
 

25
63

33
 

346
4 

JA
YP

RA
KA

SH
 

GO
YA

L 

OBC
 

MU
KE

SH
 

KU
MA

R 

08
-J

ul
-9

7 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 OBC

 

Ma
le 

EWS
 

EWS
 

22
 

19
13

38
 

314
9 

UM
ES

H 
BH

AT
IA

 

SA
NJ

AY
 

KU
MA

R 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

29
-]

an
-9

6 

Ma
le 

GEN GEN 

25
58

49
 

306
2 

21
 

JIT
EN

DR
A 

NA
TH

 

BH
AR

AT
 

NA
TH

 

25
-J

un
-9

4 OBC
 

Ma
le OBC

 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

24
50

06
 20

 

202
5 

MA
NI

SH
 

SO
LA

NK
I 

M
EG

HR
AJ

 

28
-N

ov
-9

1 OBC
 

Ma
le GEN

 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

19
 

CO
UN

SE
LL

IN
G 

ON
LY 

PR
AJ

AP
AT

 

23
19

14
 

201
7 

PA
WA

N 
KU

MA
R 

01
-Ju

l-9
1 OBC

 

Ma
le GEN

 

KH
ET

A RAM
 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

18
 

23
58

64
 

181
8 

MA
NI

SH
 

BH
AT

T 

GA
NP

AT
 LAL 

BH
AT

T 

26
-M

ar
-9

5 OBC
 

Ma
le GEN

 

JA
IS

A
LM

ER
 

17
 

CO
UN

SE
LL

UN
G 

ON
LY

 

EWS
 

25
43

06
 

175
5 

RA
WA

L 
SIN

GH
 

MO
HA

N 
SIN

GH
 

04
-J

un
-9

7 GEN 

Ma
le GEN

 

JA
IS

A
LM

ER
 

16
 

25
14

24
 

145
1 

SH
IV

RA
TA

N 

MO
HA

N LAL
 

28
-J

un
-9

7 OBC
 

Ma
le GEN

 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

15
 

23
46

56
 

136
5 

MO
TIL

AL
 

KU
M

AW
AT

 

DU
RG

A RAM
 

01
-Ju

n-
98

 

OBC
 

Ma
le GEN

 

JA
ISA

LM
ER

 

14
 

23
83

73
 

117
1 

MA
NO

J 
JO

SH
I 

RA
DH

ES
HY

AM
 

JO
SH

I 

12
-N

ov
-9

5 

EWS
 

GEN 

Ma
le GEN

 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

13
 

26
03

43
 

113
8 

SIN
GH

 
M

AH
EN

DR
A 

DE
RA

VA
R 

SIN
GH

 

02
-A

pr
-9

5 GEN
 

Ma
le GEN

 

JA
IS

AL
M

ER
 

12
 

17
05

53
 

104
2 

GA
UR

AV
 

JO
SH

I 

RA
ME

SH
 

JO
SH

I 

10
-M

ay
-96

 

EWS
 

GEN 

Ma
le GEN

 

JA
IS

A
LM

ER
 



JAISALMER 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

01-Aug-93 

JANA 
RAM 

CHETAN 
RAM 

3713 

183906 

COUNSELLING 

ONLY 

27 

JAISALM
ER 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

10-D
ec-93 

SW
A

I 
DAN 
CHARAN 

TEJ 
DAN 

3801 

239940 

COUNSELLING 

ONLY 

28 

JAISALMER 

GEN 

M
ale 

GEN 

01-Jul-94 

LAXM
I 

NARAYAN 

M
UKESH 

KUM
AR 

4205 

240839 

29 

JAISALM
ER 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

30-Apr-94 

BHAGW
ANA 

RAM 

SH
Y

A
M

 
SU

N
D

A
R 

KUM
AW

AT 

4533 

153274 

30 

JAISALM
ER 

GEN 

M
ale 

GEN 

03-M
ay-93 

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 

ATUL SANCHIHAR 

4589 

184604 

31 

JAISALMER 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

02-0ct-90 

BABOO 
LAL 
SUTHAR 

RADHEY 
SHYAM

 

SUTHAR 

4643 

238258 

32 

JAISALM
ER 

SC 

M
ale 

SC 

10-M
ay-97 

NARSINGA 
RAM

 

DHARM
A 

RAM
 

5011 

263680 

33 

JA
ISA

LM
ER 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

30-0ct-01 

SA
G

A
R 

RAM
 

ROHITASH 

5140 

262988 

ONLY 

COUNSELLING 

34 

JAISALM
ER 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

08-D
ec-89 

SU
G

A
N

 
CHAND 

PRAJAPAT 
DEVI 
LAL 

5328 

240597 

35 

JAISALM
ER 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

05-Jun-90 

M
UNNI 

RAM
 

BISHNO! 

SA
M

PA
T 

LAL 

5582 

157687 

35 

JAISALM
ER 

GEN 

M
ale 

GEN 

27-M
ar-02 

RAJESH 
KUM

AR 

TOM
AR 

ABHISHEK 
TOM

AR 

5617 

245916 

37 

GEN 

JAISALM
ER 

M
ale 

GEN 

08-0ct-96 

NATW
AR 

VYAS 

M
ILIND 

VYAS 

5693 

257994 

ONLY 
CO

U
N

SELLIN
G

 

38 

M
OHIT 

KUM
AR 

M
ale 

JA
ISA

LM
ER

 

GEN 

GEN 

11-Sep-97 

DINESH 
KUM

AR 

BHOJAK 

BHOJAK 

5892 

207812 

39 

ONLY 

COUNSELLING 

GEN 

M
ale 

GEN 

JAISALM
ER 

06-Jun-89 

RAM
NIW

AS 

SANDEEP 

5905 

255042 

40 

Signature 
yalid Aiwas Designation 

D
istcEducation 

Officer 

D
ate: 

2023.04.89K
40:30 

IST
 

Reason: 
Approve 

Digitally 
signed 
by Sharm

a RajK
aj 

Ref 
No. 

:3600700 



JAISALMER 

GEN 

M
ale 

GEN 

08-M
ar-99 

SHRI 
PAL 
YADAV 

RAJESH 
KUMAR 

5911 

JAISALMER 

263039 

YADAV 

GEN 

41 M
ale 

ONLY 

COUNSELLING 

GEN 

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 

28-Jul-86 

PRAVEEN 

SHARM
A 

6034 

176054 

JAISALMER 

42 OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

RAMKARAN 
SHARM

A 
KULHARI 

05-M
ar-93 

MAHAVEER 
PRASAD 

6063 

151615 

JAISALMER 

ONLY COUNSELLING 

43 

GEN 

M
ale 

GEN 

24-Apr-93 

RAJU 
MALIK 

RAHUL 
MALIK 

6107 

182163 

ONLY COUNSELLING 

44 JAISALMER 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

01-Jul-97 

RAM
GOPAL 

TAXAK 

AMIT 
KUMAR 

6156 

186171 

45 JAISALM
ER 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

16-Sep-80 

VIJAY 
RATAN 

NEMI 

CHHIM
PA 

CHHIM
PA 

6174 

151677 

46 

JAISALM
ER 

OBC 

Male 

OBC 

31-M
ay-99 

RAM
ESH 

PRAJAPAT 

NAVNEET 
PRAJAPAT 

6188 

262164 

47 

JAISALM
ER 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

10-Dec-92 

BHANW
ARU 

RAM
 

RAM
NARAYAN 

6220 

196567 

48 

JAISALMER 

GEN 

Male 

GEN 

09-Jun-93 

M
URARI 

LAL 
GUPTA 

GAURAV 
GUPTA 

6221 

167215 

ONLY 

COUNSELLING 

49 

JAISALM
ER 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

06-M
ay-89 

RAJA 
RAM 
GATHER 

K
U

M
A

R 
G

A
TH

ER 

SANDEEP 

6233 

199548 

50 

JAISALMER 

GEN 

M
ale 

GEN 

23-Feb-89 

RAM
 

BHAGAT 
GARG 

ANUJ 
GARG 

6288 

160540 

51 

JA
ISA

LM
ER

 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

10-D
ec-89 

SH
RA

W
A

N
 

K
U

M
A

R 

SA
N

W
A

R
 

M
AL 

6298 

163167 

52 

JA
ISA

LM
ER 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

23-0ct-86 

GIRDHARI 
LAL 

VINOD 
K

U
M

A
R 

6307 

160891 

53 

JAISALM
ER 

OBC 

M
ale 

OBC 

02-M
ar-96 

HARPHOOL 
SINGH 

BUDANIA 

SACHIN 
BUDANIA 

6313 

192571 

5
4

 

JA
ISA

LM
ER 

SC 

M
ale 

SC 

11-Apr-98 

PREM
ESHW

AR 
RAM

 

GARG 

PRINCE 
GARG 

6803 

253773 

55 

Signature 
y¡lid Digitally 

signed 
by 

Ram
 

Niwas 

Sharm
a 

D
esignation 

Date: 
2023.04.8940:30 
IST 

Reason: 
Approve 

istdcE
ducation 

Officer 

F.ajrzi 

CHAND 

Ref 
N

o.:3600700 



valid 

Signature 
y 

D
esignation 

N
D

istrcE
ducation 

Officer 

Date: 
2

0
2

3
.0

4
.8

9
4

0
:3

0
 

IST R
eason: 

A
pprovè 

Digitally 

signed 
by 

Ram
 

Aiwas 

Sharm
a Rajkaj 

Ref 
No. 
: 3600700 



1 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

POKARAN 

MOHANGARH 

POKARAN 

BHANIYANA 

SAM 

FATHEGARH 

BHANIYANA 

JAISALMER 

POKARAN 

SAM 

NACHANA 

Rajkaj Ref No. : 3600702 

RAMDEVRA 

MOHANGARH 

SAKRA 

BHANIYANA 

SONU 

FATHEGADH 

FALSUND 

CHANDHAN 

LAWA 

KANOI 

NOKH 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAMDEVRA 
(220516)(08160215821) 

SHAHEED RAJENDRA SINGH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SHRIMOHANGARH (220423)(08160100749) 

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL SANKARA (220504) 
(08160211115) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHANIYANA 
(220471)(08160200127) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SONU JAISALMER 
(220570) (08160315402) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FATEHGARH 
(220540)(08160303601) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PHALSUND 
(220502)(08160210206) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHANDHAN 
(220418)(08160100309) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAWAN (220519) 
(08160216702) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KANOI (220531) 
(08160300405) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NOKH (220438) 
(08160104004) 

Signature yalid 
Digitally signed by Ram Aiwas 
Sharma 
Designation istcEducation Officer 
Date: 2023.04.8040:29 IST 
Reason: Approve 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

11-12 

333 

265 

225 

221 

193 

177 

162 

158 

154 

151 

138 



12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

SAM 

MOHANGARH 

POKARAN 

NACHANA 

FATHEGARH 

MOHANGARH 

SAM 

SAM 

NACHANA 

BHANIYANA 

BHANIYANA 

SAM 

JAISALMER 

NACHANA 

BHANIYANA 

FATHEGARH 

Fejra, Fef No..36590702 

SAM 

NEHDAAI 

BHADRIYA 

CHAYAN 

DAVICOTE 

KHIYA 

RAMGARH 

RAMGARH 

NACHNA 

RATARIYA 

RAJMETHAI 

KHUHRI 

HAMEERA 

NACHNA 

JAABERA 

JINJINYALI 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SAM JAISALMER 
(220529)(08160300106) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NEHDAI (220449) 
(08160108708) 

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SHRI BHADARIYA 
G.P. LATHI BLOCK SANKDA POKRAN (220524) 

(08160219802) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHHAYAN (220526) 

(08160221701) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DEVIKOT 

JAISALMER (220536)(08160302402) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHIYA (220453) 

(08160110502) 
GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAMGARH 

(220565)(08160313617) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAMGARH (220566) 

(08160313618) 
GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NACHNA 

(220431)(08160102511) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RATARIYA (220515) 

(08160215307) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJMATHAI 

(220496)(08160207604) 
GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHUHRI (220552) 

(08160309604) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HAMEERA (220447) 

(08160108003) 
MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL NACHANA (220430) 

(08160102501) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JHABRA (220473) 

(08160200907) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JINJINYALI (220564) 

(08160313207) 

Signature yalid 
Digitally signed by Ram Aiwas 
Sharma 
Designation pitcEducation Officer 
Date: 2023.04.89 Y40:29 IST 
Reason: Approve 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

124 

122 

118 

117 

115 

114 

114 

114 

112 

106 

105 

105 

104 

101 

94 

93 



28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

POKARAN 

JAISALMER 

JAISALMER 

BHANIYANA 

POKARAN 

JAISALMER 

JAISALMER 

BHANIYANA 

POKARAN 

JAISALMER 

MOHANGARH 

SAM 

MOHANGARH 

POKARAN 

JAISALMER 

BHANIYANA 

FATHEGARH 

RajKaj Ref No. :3600702 

LATHI 

PAREVAR 

DABLA 

BHASRA 

ODHANIYA 

BHOO 

BADA BAG 

PADAMPURA 

LOHARKI 

CHATREL 

SULTANA 

PUNAM NAGAR 

DEVA 

KHETOLAEE 

RUPSI 

BIKHORAI 

LEKHAA 

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL LATHI (220523) 
(08160219102) 

SHAHID VEER BAHADUR SINGH RATHORE GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PAREWAR (220424)(08160100801) GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DABLA (220417) 

(08160100112) 
GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SOCHOOL BHAINSARA 

(220508) (08160212705) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ODHANIYA (220479) 

(08160202409) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHO0 (220466) 

(08160116304) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KISHANGHAT 

(220459)(08160113009) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PADAMPURA 

(220497)(08160208501) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LOHARKI (220518) 

(08160216101) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHHATRAIL 

(220467)(08160116704) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SULTANA (220444) 

(08160105815) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DAMODRA (220532) 

(08160301002) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DEVA (220442) 

(08160105604) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHETOLAI (220480) 

(08160202604) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ROOPSI (220464) 

(08160115002) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHIKHODAI 

(220490)(08160204801) GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAKHA (220556) 
(08160310810) 

Signature yalid 
Digitally signed by Ran iwas 
Sharma 
Designation istcéducation Officer 
Date: 2023.04.8940:29 IST 
Reason: Approve 
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45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

56 

FATHEGARH 

57 

59 

POKARAN 

60 

NACHANA 

61 

NACHANA 

POKARAN 

FATHEGARH 

55 BHANIYANA 

JAISALMER 

FATHEGARH 

BHANIYANA 

FATHEGARH 

58 MOHANGARH 

FATHEGARH 

NACHANA 

POKARAN 

SAM 

RAMA 

Rajkaj Ref No. :3600702 

KALAVA 

AWAYE 

TAWRIWALA 

GOMAT 

BHANIYANA JALORA POKARANA 

DEVRA 

BADORA GAVM 

SANGAR 

OLA 

NARSINGHO KI 
DHANI 

MANASAR 

KEPURIYA 

JAWAHAR NAGAR 

SATYAYA 

SANAWRA 

KHUIYALA 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAMA (220535) 
(08160301902) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KELAWA (220483) 
(08160202814) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AWAYE (220451) 
(08160109308) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TAWARIWAALA . 
(220428)(08160101402) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GOMAT (220522) 
(08160217909) 

SHAHID JAI SINGH BHATI GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL DEVRA (220558)(08160311103) 

SHAHEED UMMED SINGH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BADODAGAON (220435)(08160103708) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANGAR (220538) 
(08160303104) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL OLA (220512) 
(08160214401) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NARSINGHO KI 
DHANI (213512)(08160318004) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANASAR (220498) 
(08160208801) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JALORA POKARNA 
(220503)(08160210807) 

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KAPURIYA (220542) 
(08160303904) 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 10 BD 
JAWAHARNAGAR (225151)(08160105806) 

SHAHEED PADAM SINGH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SATYAYA POKARAN DISTRICT JAISALMER 

(220455)(08160111908) 
GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANAWARA 

(220506)(08160212201) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHUIYALA (220574) 

Signature yalid 

Designation 
Digitally signed by Ran iwas 
Sharma 

Education Officer 
Date: 2023.04.89 140:29 IST 
Reason: Approve 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

69 

69 

67 

66 

62 

59 

57 

56 

55 

55 

53 

52 

51 

50 

50 

50 

50 



62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

MOHANGARH 

JAISALMER 

BHANIYANA 

NACHANA 

BHANIYANA 

JAISALMER 

POKARAN 

SAM 

Rajkaj Ref No. :3600702 

MOHANGARH 

KITA 

BHUJGARH 

MADASAR 

DATAL 

SODHAKAUR 

MODARDI 

DAMODRA 

(08160316901) 
GOVT, GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SHRI 

MOHANGARH (220422)(08160100725) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KEETA JAISALMER 

(220463)(08160114607) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHURJGARH 

(220501)(08160209504) 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MADASAR 

JAISALMER (220458)(08160112702) 
GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DANTAL (220492) 

(08160206004) 
GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DELASAR (220437) 

(08160103803) 
GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MODARDI (220484) 

(08160203105) 
GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PUNAMNAGAR 

JAISALMER (220576)(08160317704) 

Signature y¡lid 
Digitally signed by Ram Aiwas 
Sharma 
Designation pistcEducation Officer 
Date: 2023.04.8940:29 IST 
Reason: Approve 
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